PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-SCHOLAR
From 10/01/2019 through 03/31/2020
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

4/2/2020 1:36 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/28/2019 Zone 1 SCHOLR Deposit X 620.00 27,915.02
10/31/2019 INTER Interest X 17.49 27,932.51
12/23/2019 Bitsey Kopfinger Me... SCHOLR 01803 X 150.00 28,082.51
12/23/2019 Bitsey Kopfinger Me... SCHOLR 2554 X 50.00 28,132.51
01/02/2020 4 PSACF General Acct...  SCHOLR Scholarship tra... 2,000.00 X 26,132.51
01/07/2020 Crawford Co Fair SCHOLR 7724 X 100.00 26,232.51
01/10/2020 5 Bedford-PSACFG SCHOLR Ethan Stas 1,000.00 X 25,232.51
01/10/2020 6 PSACF General Acct  SCHOLR Scholarship Jen... 1,000.00 X 24,232.51
01/16/2020 7 PSACF General Acct... SCHOLR Transfer Ethan ... 1,000.00 X 23,232.51
01/17/2020 8 PSACF General Acct... SCHOLR Amelia Miller 1,000.00 X 22,232.51
03/02/2020 PSACF Convention ... TFERI SCHOLAR AC... 0466 X 5,800.00 28,032.51
03/31/2020 INTER Interest X 15.51 28,048.02
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